0 FOR PAPER FILING ONLY

Ohio Campaign Finance Reporg

Bl

o [

\ Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05

ull Name of Committee Registration Number, if PAC

Friends of Favor

Full Name of Candidate
Shayla Favor
Street Address Office Sought District
545 E Town 5t City Council Columbus
City State Zip Code
Columbus OH 43215
g 2019 Annual Year
Pre-Primary X Post-Primary Pre-General Post-General
July August September Semiannual
Monthly Monthly Monthly Termination
Report Electronically filed? - M D Y
- { i
No 0 i 5 0 {7 |1 i 9

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures vach fotal $500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one clection,
check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

3,430.80

5,825.00

0.00

9,255.80

1,813.63

7,442.17

4,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ALSIFI! ON, VER

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTIO)
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEQR /

Steven Dunbar, Treasurer 6/14/2019

Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer oaly) Signature 7 L= CN—— Date

Contribution Expenditure Other Total
pages pages pages pages




