## FOR PAPER FILING ONLY

Ohio Campaign Finance Report 2019 JUN 14 PM 2: 08

				Prescribed by Secr	etary of State 3/	)5		30:	VRD (	1	EUT	IONS	
Full Name of Committee						_			Registrat	ion Numbe	r, if PAC		
Friends of Favor													
Full Name of Candidate													
Shayla Favor									_				
Street Address							Office Sought				District		
545 E Town St		City Council					Columbus						
City								S	ate	Zip Code			
Columbus								OH	<u> </u>	43215	<u>.                                    </u>		
Type of Report	Pre-Primary		Х	2019 Post-Primary		Pre-C	General	Post-General			Annual Year		
(place X to the Edit of impoli	July Monthly			August Monthly	- 1 I		ember thly		Termination		Semiannual		ıal
Amended Report?		Report Electron	nically file	d?		. 4		l	M	1	D		Ÿ.
No	lo		No			esike.		_0_	5	0	7	1	9
For candidates only, during an election year	; if total contrib	nutions and exper	xditures ea	ch total \$500 or less du	ring the combin	xl pre-	- and post-periods at (	one electio	n,				

check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

2. Amojet brought Broked from that apport	\$ 3,430.80
2. Total mountary contributions (From No. 31-A)	\$ 5,825.00
3. Total code Instead (Fram Four No. 1).A-2)	0.00
4 Total Smits svalishie (sum of faces 1, 2, 3)	9,255.80
5. Total possessor consistents (From Form No. 3)-B)	1,813.63
ts. Belance, car hand (time 4 plittus time 5)	\$ 7,442.17
7. Value of 16-kind examinations required (From Ferm No. 31.1-1)	\$ 4,500.00
8. Value of hi-kind contributions made (Prom Ports No. 3) 4-2)	0.00
9. Outputsting losses owed by committee (Prem Form No. 31-C)	0.00
10. Quintanting 4-bit over by committee (From Form No. 31-N)	0.00
111 Companying lower good to committee (Fram Form No. 31-X)	\$ 0.00
(2. Value of independent approximate made (From Form No. 31-U)	\$ 0.00
13. For Electrons Filing Entitles only  Sum of links Z, 7 and amount of any new Joans received this period	\$

Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only) Signafure	2019
	Date
Contribution Expenditure Other Total pages pages pages	